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Governor's Policy Advisor on Health 

Don Hughes 
dhughes@az.gov 
602-542-1505 

 

Senate Committee Members 
     

District  Name  Email Party  Phone (602) Fax (602) Room  Secretary  

2 Linda Lopez llopez@azleg.gov D    926-4089   417-3029 312 Faye Parkin 

5 Kelli Ward kward@azleg.gov R    926-4138 
 

304 Dawn Young 

10 David Bradley dbradley@azleg.gov D    926-5262 
 

213 Nancy Boyd 

15 Nancy Barto nbarto@azleg.gov R    926-5766   417-3261 307 Sue Smith 

20 Kimberly Yee kyee@azleg.gov R    926-3024   417-3110 302 Christina Morgan 

22 Judy Burges jburges@azleg.gov R    926-5861   417-3104 302 LoisAnn Nelson 

24 Katie Hobbs khobbs@azleg.gov D    926-5325 
 

308 Janelle Pedregon 

 

 

House of Representatives Committee Members 
     

District  Name  Email Party  Phone (602) Fax (602) Room  Secretary  

15 Heather Carter, Chair hcarter@azleg.gov R    926-5503   417-3107 303 Sandy Kelley 

20 Paul Boyer, Vice-Chair pboyer@azleg.gov R    926-4173   417-3153 309 Sue Adams 

3 Sally Ann Gonzales sgonzales@azleg.gov D    926-3278   417-3127 116 Edgar Marcel Lova 

9 Victoria Steele vsteele@azleg.gov D    926-5683   417-3147 318 Barbara Wellman 

16 Kelly Townsend ktownsend@azleg.gov R    926-4467   417-3018 342 Barbara Phillips 

22 Phil Lovas plovas@azleg.gov R    926-3297   417-3007 130 Heather Covert 

28 Kate Brophy McGee kbrophymcgee@azleg.gov R    926-4486   417-3170 304 Jean Bradley 

28 Eric Meyer emeyer@azleg.gov D    926-3037   417-3111 334 Barbara Wellman 

 


